
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWLS AND HOLES Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 07/02/2021, R4, M 2M 3M 1M M1/2J. Porter 485925 31/0315

 2 PUSH ME Last start Masters winner GOS, 02/02/2021, R2, M 1M 4P 4P M2/1/2S. Bell 488944 40/0286

 3 TYSON TANGA 1 Last start Masters winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 1M 4P 8P M2/1/2M. Sharman 484919 14/0152

 4 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R10, P 5P 1M 8M M2/1/2L. Hutton 475947 17/0193

 5 CHOPS MALONE Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R8, M 7M 6P 3P M2/2/1M. Frankland-Shambler 489919 24/0193

 6 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P M2/2/2L. Hutton 489460 8/087

 7 MORSE Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 2P 2M 6M M3/1S. Smith 486551 36/0227

 8 BOSTON FOCUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R10, P 4P 4M 2P M3/2D. Gatt 486779 4/0150

 9 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 5M 4M 5P M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0129

 10 SKETCHY HALO Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 4M 3M 5M M3/1A. Ivers 471875 25/1127

 11 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 7Y M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 3/4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DECEPTIVE EARN Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2C. Van Vegchel 523592 6/5270

 2 FULL BARRA Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/2G. Robertson 489915 6/5285

 3 OUR INTEREST Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2R. Walters 493109 16/15180

 4 WICKED RED Dropping in grade GAR, 05/02/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 525758 6/5201

 5 KASATKINA Dropping in grade GAR, 06/02/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/2T. Desira 508575 7/6195

 6 LEONARDO PEARL Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 4/1/2R. Bell 491760 11/5222

 7 SAILOR BOY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R10, P 5P 1M 8M 4/1/1L. Hutton 475947 17/8193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOHN'S CALL 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 5/4T. Robinson 532392 1/0149

 2 RAGIN' BAM BAM Last start winner GAW, 29/11/2020, R2, PR1 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Capper 531996 1/0146

 3 LIGHTNING LINK Last start winner TAR, 20/01/2021, R2, P 3Y 1P 5P 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0116

 4 SUNRISE TROOPER Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 5/4D. Solomon 525604 1/0184

 5 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1I. Betts 524100 7/6168

 6 MISS VERSACE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 3Y 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/0115

 7 ZELICE Dropping in grade TAR, 03/02/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1L. Grimwood 532321 5/4204

 8 THUNDA TOUCH Dropping in grade GAR, 06/02/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1J. Porter 491987 12/11165

 9 COASTAL PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 8P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3192

 10 BOSTON FOCUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R10, P 4P 4M 2P 5/2D. Gatt 486779 4/2150

 11 CHUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R8, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/3E. Robertson 526347 2/1136

 12 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 5M 4M 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13129

 13 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5126

 14 MISS SUPERSONIC 1 Weighted points score KEM, 06/02/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4P 5Y 5/4K. Heuston 529315 1/0125

 15 HONEY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0120

 16 HALCYON LIFE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2120

 17 ZAID'S DIRECTION Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4S. Farley 498139 1/0112

 18 PIGGINS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/097

 19 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/090

 20 WINLOCK GUMMY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 21 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/072

 22 MARGO TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/3M. Sharman 497256 2/170

 23 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/061

 24 JAIYANA Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 7Y 5/4A. Nash 508825 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAGAN EVE Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R3, P 2P M/1J. Laurantus 532395 0/0134

 2 BLAZING DRAGON Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R4, P 2P M/1S. Francis 534805 0/0134

 3 MISS IRWIN Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R4, P 2P M/1A. Ivers 530604 0/0134

 4 NO COMMISSION Last start placegetter MAT, 08/02/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1R. Walters 528309 0/090

 5 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R4, P 3P 5P M/1T. Robinson 532394 0/088

 6 MONROE NO MORE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 6P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/072

 7 MALO DIABLO 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts PPK, 06/02/2021, R3, Y

PPK, 30/01/2021, R2, Y

2Y 2Y M/1J. Maitland 523278 0/0140

 8 IMPRESS RAJA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/01/2021, R1, P 4P 3P M/1A. Ivers 533842 0/092

 9 RUN MAX RUN First start M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/00

 10 FIESTA First start M/1P. Parrelli 526594 0/00

 11 RATTLIN' JAY First start M/1B. Mitchell 532690 0/00

 12 FUN FACT Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/02/2021, R2, P 6P M/1S. Francis 520997 0/042

 13 SOFT TEARS Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R2, P 4P 5P M/1R. Lee 498146 0/057

 14 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/056

 15 SOCIAL SPIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/050

 16 FREDDY ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P 8P 5P 7P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/044

 17 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R1, P 6P 7P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/039

 18 AMBER'S SASHA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 5Y 8P M/1M. Popowski 497194 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK JAGUAR Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2L. Hutton 498920 6/5246

 2 WILD FLAMES Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R8, P 1Y 1P 3P 4/1/2L. Walker 495650 10/8214

 3 DOT PRINCESS Dropping in grade GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/2A. Woods 525200 8/7291

 4 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1J. Miles 527337 9/3219

 5 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 4/1/2B. Mitchell 491767 13/6117

 6 ANGRY BLIZZARD Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 507531 9/3216

 7 SCAMSTER Last start winner GOS, 15/12/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2G. Sattler 532380 3/2201

 8 VICIOUS Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R3, P 1P 2Y 5P 5/4D. Solomon 534260 1/0121

 9 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3138

 10 GRAND AUDREY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8108

 11 BLACK MIKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 12 BARB'S MANDA 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/090

 13 COASTAL PRINCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 8P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3192

 14 ONLY CECIL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2N. Goodwin 525561 4/2192

 15 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 2M 4P 5P 5/1R. Groizard 475945 10/8166

 16 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1156

 17 CURRINGA MISS Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3R. Bell 520681 2/1144

 18 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 3Y 5/1S. Farley 491013 11/6139

 19 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2132

 20 MISS SUPERSONIC 2 Weighted points score KEM, 06/02/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4P 5Y 5/4K. Heuston 529315 1/0125

 21 HALCYON LIFE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2120

 22 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R6, P 6P 8C 5P 5/4A. Campton 492365 5/0117

 23 PANDORA WAVE Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R9, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 3/0111

 24 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 8P 5/3W. Ison 498145 4/1111

 25 MANILA KING Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0106

 26 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/097

 27 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/396

 28 ANGRY TORNADO Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2N. Goodwin 507534 5/293

 29 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/590

 30 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/190

 31 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1K. Cheetham 494246 5/390
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/587

 33 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/287

 34 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 35 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6Y 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/076

 36 HARP ON Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/3C. Windle 490708 2/176

 37 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531377 1/063

 38 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CONVOLUTED Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3A. Woods 529614 2/1234

 2 BURN OUT BRONTE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/3A. Campton 534215 2/1204

 3 ALICE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/4A. Woods 529609 1/0171

 4 DONNA'S DIAMOND Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1156

 5 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0156

 6 BLAZIN' RINGO Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 8P 5/3C. Eaton 525594 2/1147

 7 AMERICAN MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4R. Walters 528311 1/0147

 8 URBAN KID Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/3S. Carr 526501 2/1146

 9 CURRINGA MISS Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/3R. Bell 520681 2/1144

 10 LAVISH PEARL Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 531937 2/1138

 11 MISS SUPERSONIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 5Y 5/4K. Heuston 529315 1/0125

 12 VICIOUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 5P 5/4D. Solomon 534260 1/0121

 13 PROPAGANDIST Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 4P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0120

 14 EARL OF NABIAC Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0111

 15 HUNTER STREET Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4S. Kedwell 533361 1/0110

 16 MANILA KING Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8P 1Y 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0106

 17 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 8Y 5/4S. Hill 529982 1/0105

 18 NOSSA Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 8P 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/0100

 19 PIGGINS 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/097

 20 BARB'S MANDA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/090

 21 YORKEYS KNOB Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/190

 22 SMALL SIDE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/089

 23 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 24 HARP ON Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6P 7P 5/3C. Windle 490708 2/176

 25 FOOLISH GAMES Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/076

 26 GOODWIN THOMMO Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 3Y 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/076

 27 OPAL TRIER Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531377 1/063

 28 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGRY BLIZZARD Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 507531 9/3216

 2 SCAMSTER Last start winner GOS, 15/12/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2G. Sattler 532380 3/2201

 3 VICIOUS Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R3, P 1P 2Y 5P 5/4D. Solomon 534260 1/0121

 4 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3138

 5 GRAND AUDREY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8108

 6 BLACK MIKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/296

 7 BARB'S MANDA 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/090

 8 COASTAL PRINCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 8P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3192

 9 ONLY CECIL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2N. Goodwin 525561 4/2192

 10 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 2M 4P 5P 5/1R. Groizard 475945 10/8166

 11 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1156

 12 CURRINGA MISS Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3R. Bell 520681 2/1144

 13 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 3Y 5/1S. Farley 491013 11/6139

 14 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2132

 15 MISS SUPERSONIC 2 Weighted points score KEM, 06/02/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4P 5Y 5/4K. Heuston 529315 1/0125

 16 HALCYON LIFE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2120

 17 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R6, P 6P 8C 5P 5/4A. Campton 492365 5/0117

 18 PANDORA WAVE Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R9, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 3/0111

 19 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 8P 5/3W. Ison 498145 4/1111

 20 MANILA KING Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0106

 21 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/097

 22 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/396

 23 ANGRY TORNADO Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2N. Goodwin 507534 5/293

 24 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/590

 25 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/190

 26 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1K. Cheetham 494246 5/390

 27 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/287

 28 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/587

 29 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 30 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6Y 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/076

 31 HARP ON Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6P 7P 5/3C. Windle 490708 2/176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 531377 1/063

 33 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 5P 1/1H. Hanson 520942 15/14230

 2 SOFT RAIN Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 2/1/2R. Lee 498152 10/8243

 3 EVA'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2C. Eaton 527339 6/5228

 4 HUDSON BOLT Dropping in grade GAR, 05/02/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Tobin 526502 12/9186

 5 TYSON TANGA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 1M 4P 8P 3/1/1M. Sharman 484919 14/2152

 6 WINLOCK JAGUAR Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2L. Hutton 498920 6/5246

 7 WILD FLAMES Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R8, P 1Y 1P 3P 4/1/2L. Walker 495650 10/8214

 8 DOT PRINCESS Dropping in grade GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/2A. Woods 525200 8/7291

 9 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1J. Miles 527337 9/3219

 10 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 4/1/2B. Mitchell 491767 13/6117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 IMPRESS LLEYTON Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 532792 8/4312

 2 BARBARESCO Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Thomas 499307 9/3243

 3 NOT TODAY 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1J. Miles 527337 9/5219

 4 SAILING HOME Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3S. Carr 532487 2/1207

 5 OUR LAST SHOT Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4M. Capper 536363 2/0174

 6 COASTAL GEM Last start placegetter TAR, 03/02/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/4H. Hanson 520947 1/0121

 7 ONLY CECIL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4N. Goodwin 525561 4/0192

 8 ONE COLD HOMBRE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4C. Kedwell 530474 3/0189

 9 STRAWBERRY ELLY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2S. Grey 529915 3/2177

 10 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 501321 4/0160

 11 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R6, C 4C 5P 4P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4145

 12 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/3129

 13 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 8P 5/2W. Ison 498145 4/2111

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/061

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 February 2021 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAMA SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1J. Magnisalis 525149 0/0140

 2 GOODWIN GRANGE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R1, P 3P M/1B. Young 532483 0/0117

 3 HOT TO CLOCK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R3, P 3P M/1G. Ford 531402 0/0117

 4 MIDNIGHT SEA Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 3P M/1S. Kedwell 530535 0/0112

 5 TARAWI LUCAS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 7P 3P 5P M/1L. Atchison 532718 0/090

 6 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/01/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 3P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/088

 7 LAKE ROAD 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/01/2021, R1, P 4P M/1S. Kedwell 533368 0/058

 8 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/056

 9 SOCIAL SPIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/050

 10 SYD KNOWS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R1, P 5P 7P M/1C. Kedwell 533367 0/044

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 February 2021 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON ZODIAC Last start placegetter WPK, 03/02/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 1/2G. Grimwood 507930 17/13288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALCYON PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R1, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Furner 496964 11/4261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 25/01/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 3P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/088

 2 GO FORWARD BARBS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 5P M/1A. Campton 533411 0/0102

 3 CHLOE'S CHINA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/01/2021, R3, Y 6P 3Y M/1A. Campton 534220 0/083

 4 MELITA EAGLE First start M/1S. Kedwell 528636 0/00

 5 FEDERAL LIMIT First start M/1S. Eaton 536053 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 February 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON REWARD Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3J. Mackay 536277 4/1258

 2 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3A. Campton 523087 4/1120
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